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Расписание спортивного клуба «Старт»  
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1. Кружок 

 «Спортивные танцы» 

Хореография Чуперина Н.В.  15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.30 

 15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.30 

   

    
  

2.  Кружок 

«Чудо - шашки» 

Шашки Пыркин С.В. 15.00-15.40  15.00-15.40     

3. Кружок «Азбука 
питания» 

Основы 
здорового 
питания 

Силищева И.В.  12.00-12.45  12.00-12.45    

4. ОФП ОФП Чуперина Н.В.   11.20-12.00 
 

11.20-12.00   

5. «Юные туристы» «Юные туристы» Белошапко 

Ю.Н. 

1500-15.40 

15.50-16.30 

 15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.30 
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